7.1.10 The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic program in this regard.

- 1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website
- 2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct
- 3. Institution organizes professional ethics program for students, teachers, Administrators and other staff
- 4. Annual awareness program on Code of Conduct are organized

**Response:** B. Any 1 of the above

Link of Code of Conduct displayed on Institutional Website

https://www.kalikadevicollegeshirurkasar.org/sites/default/files/7.1.12%20Code%20of%20Conduct%20 for%20Institution%20%26%20University.pdf

Kalikadevi Arts, Corhmerce & Sci. College, Shirur (Ka), Dist. Beed.